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PBS Office of Project Delivery

Region 2

Binisha Suri
binisha.suri@gsa.gov

212.264.3750

Region 3

Jean Forcinito
jean.forcinito@gsa.gov

215.446.4493

Region 5

Rachel Bichsel
rachel.bichsel@gsa.gov

312.886.3310

Region 6
Laura Beth Hawkins

laura.hawkins@gsa.gov
816.823.5193

Region 7
LaDonna Jones

ladonna.jones@gsa.gov
817.978.7119

Region 8
Dan Brousseau

daniel.brousseau@gsa.gov
202.412.6178

Region 9
Peter Fern

peter.fern@gsa.gov
415.531.7719

Region 10
Michael Molnar

michael.molnar@gsa.gov
253.394.1563

Region 11

Rick Baker
rick.baker@gsa.gov

202.205.2343

Region 1

Melissa Mitrano
melissa.mitrano@gsa.gov

617.565.8933

Region 4

John Beall
john.beall@gsa.gov

404.215.6779
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November 2010

GSA PBS Reimbursable Services RWA Managers

Center for Customer Delivery

Director: Patrick Duffy

patrick.duffy@gsa.gov

215.446.4719

USVI

Region 2 
(Territories)

PR
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